Position

Controller

Customer Service & Billing
Manager

Accounting Technician Il

Lead Customer Service
Representative

Billing Technician Il
Billing Technician

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District
Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Hi-Desert Water District

Department Total Wages

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$169,338
$103,698

$72,949
$67,771

$52,221
$50,704
$44,607

$36,687

$11,651

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,654
$13,748

$32,175
$9,670

$23,947
$23,836
$23,363

$4,326

$4,631



