Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$169,338	\$19,654
Customer Service & Billing Manager		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$103,698	\$13,748
Accounting Technician II		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$72,949	\$32,175
Lead Customer Service Representative		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$67,771	\$9,670
Billing Technician II		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$52,221	\$23,947
Billing Technician		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$50,704	\$23,836
Customer Service Representative		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$44,607	\$23,363
Customer Service Representative		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$36,687	\$4,326
Customer Service Representative		Hi-Desert Water District	Accounting	\$11,651	\$4,631